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HOW OFTEN DO YOU...

Posed to all respondents.

m Apr (24
= Jan (24
= Oct (23

Jul (23)
= Apr (23
= Jan (23
m Oct (22
mJul (22)
m Apr (22
= Jan (22
m Oct (21
mJul (21)
| Apr (21
mJan (21
m Oct (20
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20
mJan (20
m Oct (19
mJul (19)
| Apr (19
= Jan (19
m Oct (18
= Jun (18

Order Groceries
Online For
Delivery

Order Food For
Delivery From
Restaurants

Order Food For
Delivery From
Meal Delivery
Apps/Services

Very Frequently Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE FOLLOWING MEAL DELIVERY APPS/SERVICES?

Posed to all respondents.

m Apr (24)
mJan (24)
= Oct (23)
Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
mOct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
mOct (21)
mJul (21)
W Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
| Jan (20)
mOct (19)
mJul (19)
= Apr (19)
®Jan (19)
mQOct (18)

Just Eat

Uber Eats

Deliveroo

Food Hub

Heard of it but Used it once, but not

Never heard of it never used it again since Use it occasionally = Jun (18)Use it regularly
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USAGE CROSS-OVER: JUST EAT USERS (REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY) ALSO USES

OCCASIONALLY)

(REGULARLY OR

Posed to Just Eat users.

Food Hub

Uber Eats

Deliveroo

0% 10% 20% 30%
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40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

= Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
| Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
B Oct (22)
mJul (22)
B Apr (22)
mJan (22)
B Oct (21)
mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)

100%
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USAGE CROSS-OVER: DELIVEROO USERS (REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY) ALSO USES (REGULARLY OR

OCCASIONALLY)

Posed to Deliveroo users.

Food Hub

= Apr (24)
=Jan (24)
B Oct (23)
| Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
=Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
B Apr (22)
mJan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)

Uber Eats

Just Eat

0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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USAGE CROSS-OVER: UBER EATS USERS (REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY) ALSO USES

OCCASIONALLY)

(REGULARLY OR

Posed to Uber Eats users.

Food Hub

Deliveroo

Just Eat

0% 10% 20% 30%
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40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

0

90%

= Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
mJul (23)
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
B Oct (22)
m]ul (22)
mApr (22)
mJan (22)
B Oct (21)
mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)

100%
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WHAT IS THE MOST IMPORTANT FEATURE IN DECIDING WHICH FOOD DELIVERY/TAKEAWAY APP TO USE?

Posed to all respondents.

Low fees
= Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
Restaurant selection m Oct (23)
mJul (23)
Ease of use W Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
_ _ m Oct (22)
Short delivery times = Jul (22)
m Apr (R2)
Accurate delivery times m Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
= Jul (21
Other (please specify) ul(21)
m Apr (21)
= Jan (21)
Order tracking
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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FOOD DELIVERY APP CUSTOMER SENTIMENT
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PLEASE RATE HOW GOOD THE FOLLOWING ARE WHEN IT COMES TO USER EXPERIENCE:

Posed to respondents who have used each of the following.

Just Eat Apr (24)

[

m Jan (24)

m Oct (23)

m Jul (23)
Deliveroo = Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
| Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
m Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
[

Jan (21)

1- Very 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 - Very
Poor Good

Uber Eats

Food Hub
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PLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWING WHEN IT COMES TO RESTAURANT SELECTION...

Posed to respondents who have used each of the following.

= Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m QOct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m QOct (21)
m Jul (21)
m Apr (21)

1 - Very 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 .1:(') -r\/grzyl)
Poor Good

Uber Eats

Just Eat

Deliveroo

Food Hub
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PLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWING WHEN IT COMES TO FEES...

Posed to respondents who have used each of the following.

= Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
m Qct (23)
m Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Qct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Qct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)

1- Very 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 -marvgm)
Poor Goo

Food Hub

Just Eat

Deliveroo

Uber Eats
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WHAT PERCENTAGE OF YOUR FOOD DELIVERY/TAKEAWAY ORDERS DO YOU MAKE THROUGH THE

FOLLOWING?
Posed to respondents who have used each of the following.

Just Eat

Food Hub

Uber Eats

Deliveroo

r(21)

= Jan (21)
60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Chart above is a weighted average in which:

0% =1
10% = 2
20% =3
30% =4
40% =5
50% =6
60% =7
70% =8
80% =9
90% = 10
100% = 11
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FOOD DELIVERY AND COVID IMPACTS
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GOING FORWARD, WILL YOU DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING MORE BECAUSE OF THE CORONAVIRUS AND

SOCIAL DISTANCING? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above
Cooking at Home
Social Media = Apr (24)
Streaming Video Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Video Calls = 3ul (23)
Shopping Online For Non-Essentials " Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
Grocery Delivery 1 0ct (22)
Shopping Online For Essentials mJul (22)
" Apr (22)
Streaming Music 1 Jan (22)
Use Food Delivery Apps mOct (21)
mul (21)
Shopping In-Stores For Essentials 1 Apr (21)
Going to the gym W Jan (21)
® Oct (20)
Going to live events 1 Jul (20)
Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essentials = Apr (20)
Use ride sharing apps (ie, Uber, Lyft)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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GOING FORWARD, WILL YOU DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING LESS BECAUSE OF THE CORONAVIRUS AND

SOCIAL DISTANCING? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents.

55.8%
None of the above
Going to live events
Going to the gym
Use ride sharing apps (ie, Uber, Lyft
g apps ( yft) Aot (2
Video Calls Jan (2f)
Oct (23)
Shopping In-Stores For Essentials = Jul (23)
5 Apr (28)
Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essentials mJan (28)
mQct (22)
Use Food Delivery Apps B Jul (22)
= Apr (22)
Social Media mJan (22)
mQct (21)
Shopping Online For Non-Essentials mJul 21)
Cooking at H "Apr (21)
ooking at Home aJan (21)
[
Shopping Online For Essentials Oct (20)
B Jul (20)
Grocery Delivery " Apr (20)
Streaming Music
Streaming Video
0% 20% 40% 60%
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PLEASE ESTIMATE YOUR USAGE OF FOOD DELIVERY/TAKEAWAY APPS DURING THE FOLLOWING PERIODS:

Posed to all respondents.

pandemic
subsides and % Jan (24)
everything is m Qct (23)
back to normal mJul (23)
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
DURING the = Oct (22)
pandemic
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
mQct (21)
BEFORE t.he = Ul 21)
pandemic
m Apr (21)
® Jan (21)
Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently  Frequently ~ Very Frequently
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GROCERY STORES SHOPPING TRENDS
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IN GENERAL, WOULD YOU SAY YOUR GROCERY SPENDING HAS CHANGED OVER THE PAST YEAR?

Posed to all respondents.

Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jun (18)

Spending Less Now Unchanged Spending More

N
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DO YOU THINK YOU CURRENTLY SPEND THE RIGHT AMOUNT ON GROCERIES?

Posed to all respondents.

B Apr (24)
uJan (24)
= 0ct (23)
Jul (23)
B Apr (23)
®Jan (23)
B Oct (22)
mJul (22)
B Apr (22)
mJan (22)
mOct (21)
mJul (21)
B Apr(21)
mJan (21)
mOct (20)
® Jul (20)
B Apr (20)
B Jan (20)
mOct (19)
mJul (19)
B Apr(19)
®Jan (19)
mOct (18)
®Jun (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I could probably spend more

I am spending the right amount

I'd like to cut back spending
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